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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr
Hau.pentuH

r

MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepdc 1396

Trapeev Temerkan
345

0

0

0

Oukn 2,5

MecTto 325

depepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opoa Camapa

WpeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 44109300

log poxaeHus 1993

Typ | Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Peunt.|®E[Q. [Oukn Pes.

1 [164] 173 |loffe llya 1978RUS 4 |6en.0
2 |172| 252 |Bogolepov Grigory 1826|RUS 5 |4epH.0
3 |174| 292 [Talonpoika Alexey A. 1656|RUS 3 |6en.0
4 1174 - bye - - - -1
5 |160| 273 [Shilnikov Igor S. 1749|RUS 3 | 4yepH. 0
6 |164| 288 |Kovalev Nikolay 1686|RUS | 2,5 | 6en.0
7 |168| 318 |Emukhavariya Lali ORUS | 2,5 [4yepH. 2
8 |164| 304 |Vezhnyaev Mikhail 1511|RUS | 1,5 | 6en. 1
9 |151| 268 |Geyvondian Arsen 1769|RUS | 3,5 |4yepH. 0
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